
Bomba:

Manguera:

Presion:

Caudal:

Consumo:

Depósito:

Nivel sonoro:

Peso:

Arranque:

Dimensiones:

Referencia:

ALUM VAC - 3

75 mm.

20 m. (2 BAR)

60.000 L/H

1'1 L/H

3'6 L

95 dB

27 kg.

manual

530 x 420 x 450 mm.

5418350

Motor de 4 tiempos de 6'5 HP KIOTSU

MOTOBOMBA BAJA PRESION
AUTOASPIRANTE AY- 50 KT


